
Amherst  
Town of Amherst Planning Department Erie County, New York Shawn Lavin 

  Supervisor 

 Daniel C. Howard, AICP 
 Planning Director 

 Daniel J. Ulatowski, AICP 

 Assistant Planning Director 
   

5583 Main Street • Williamsville • New York • 14221 • (716) 631-7051 • Fax (716) 631-7153 

 

2026 

Schedule of Planning Board Meetings 
 

Note:  

1. A pre-application meeting is required with the Planning Department before a submittal 

will be accepted. Submissions will not be accepted at a pre-application meeting.  
 

2. A submittal appointment is required.  When scheduling an appointment, please let the 

Planning Department know how many petitions you are intending to submit.  At least 

one-half hour per submittal is required.   
 

3. On-time submission does not necessarily guarantee a place on the next month’s agenda.  

You will be notified before the meeting if your project has been placed on the agenda. 

 
 

Submittal Date 

Monday 3 pm 
 

11/24/2025 

12/15/2025 

1/20/2026 (Tuesday) 

2/17/2026 (Tuesday) 

3/23/2026 

4/20/2026 

 

6/22/2026 

7/13/2026 

8/17/2026 

9/21/2026 

 

11/23/2026 

12/14/2026 

 

Planning Board Meeting 

Thursday 6:30 pm 
 

1/15/2026 

2/19/2026 

3/19/2026 

4/16/2026 

5/21/2026 

6/18/2026 

No July meeting 

08/20/2026 

09/17/2026 

10/15/2026 

11/19/2026 

No December meeting 

01/21/2027 

2/18/2027 

 

 


