

# Amherst

Town of Amherst Planning Department



Erie County, New York

Shawn Lavin  
Supervisor

Daniel C. Howard, AICP  
Planning Director

Daniel J. Ulatowski, AICP  
Assistant Planning Director

2026

## Schedule of Planning Board Meetings

**Note:**

1. A pre-application meeting is required with the Planning Department before a submittal will be accepted. Submissions will not be accepted at a pre-application meeting.
2. **A submittal appointment is required.** When scheduling an appointment, please let the Planning Department know how many petitions you are intending to submit. At least one-half hour per submittal is required.
3. On-time submission does not necessarily guarantee a place on the next month's agenda. You will be notified before the meeting if your project has been placed on the agenda.

<b>Submittal Date</b> <u>Monday 3 pm</u>	<b>Planning Board Meeting</b> <u>Thursday 6:30 pm</u>
11/24/2025	1/15/2026
12/15/2025	2/19/2026
1/20/2026 (Tuesday)	3/19/2026
2/17/2026 (Tuesday)	4/16/2026
3/23/2026	5/21/2026
4/20/2026	6/18/2026
	No July meeting
6/22/2026	08/20/2026
7/13/2026	09/17/2026
8/17/2026	10/15/2026
9/21/2026	11/19/2026
	No December meeting
11/23/2026	01/21/2027
12/14/2026	2/18/2027